
USTA SCT - Championship Year 2025

Fall / Winter Leagues Tri-Level (Day or Weekend) Combo Women (Day or W/E)

4.5-4.0-3.5 and 4.0-3.5-3.0 5.5 W 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5 (Day) W 2.5 & 5.0 (Day or Weekend)

Format 3 doubles 3 doubles (no impact on NTRP) 1 singles / 3 doubles 1 singles / 2 doubles

Deadline for team commitment forms Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024

Deadline for in-level players on roster Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024

Schedules published in TennisLink Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

League Season Begins Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

End of League Play Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Friday, March 21, 2025

Playoffs (location TBD) Sunday, December 15, 2024 n/a n/a

Number of Weeks 12.00                                                       12.00                                                        26.57                                              -                                                  

Adult 40+ Women Adult 40+ Men Mixed 40+ Adult 55+ (Men or Women)

3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0 (non-adv) 6.0,7.0,8.0,9.0 6.0,7.0,8.0, 9.0

Format 1 singles / 3 doubles 1 singles / 3 doubles 3 doubles 3 doubles (Day)

Deadline for team commitment forms Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024

Deadline for in-level players on roster Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024

Schedules published in TennisLink Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024

League Season Begins Friday, October 4, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

End of League Play Sunday, February 16, 2025 Sunday, February 16, 2025

Number of Weeks 22.29                                                       -                                                            19.29                                              22.86                                              

Captains' Meetings (VIRTUAL, will be recorded) Wednesday, August 28, 2024 at 7pm

Spring / Summer Leagues Mixed 18+ Combo (Men or Women) Adult 55+ (Men or Women) Mixedt 55+ 

6.0,7.0,8.0, 9.0 5.5, 6.5, 7.5, 8.5, 9.5 6.0,7.0,8.0, 9.0 6.0,7.0,8.0, 9.0

Format 3 doubles 3 doubles (No impact on NTRP) 3 doubles 3 doubles

Deadline for team commitment forms Sunday, December 8, 2024 Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025

Deadline for in-level players on roster Sunday, December 15, 2024 Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025

Schedules published in TennisLink Friday, January 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025

League Season Begins Friday, January 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025

End of League Play Sunday, May 4, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 Sunday, July 27, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025

Number of Weeks 16.29                                                       21.29                                                        20.29                                              16.00                                              

Adult 18+ Adult 18+ Adult 65+ (Men or Women) Adult 18+

Women 2.5 - 4.5; Men 3.0 - 4.5 Singles Flex League 6.0,7.0,8.0, 9.0 Singles Flex Fun League

Format 3.0 to 4.5 - 1 singles / 3 doubles 1 Singles 3 doubles 1 Singles

2.5 - 1 singles / 2 doubles No impact on NTRP

Deadline for team commitment forms Monday, February 17, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025

Deadline for in-level players on roster Monday, February 24, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025

Schedules published in TennisLink Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025

League Season Begins Friday, April 25, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

End of League Play Friday, July 18, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025

Number of Weeks 12.00                                                       16.29                                                        11.29                                              16.29                                              

Captains' Meetings (VIRTUAL, will be recorded) Wednesday, February 5, 2025 at 7pm

Sunday, March 2, 2025

Adult 18+ Women 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024


